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About the Chef

Jean-Philippe Maury, awarded M.O.F. (Best Pastry Chef in France) in 1997,
double gold medal for the the American Pastry Team competition
in 2002 and 2005, is also the creator of the world's largest chocolate fountain!

He is pleased to bring his expertise and passion
for desserts to each MSC guest today.

You will be able to savor homemade italian gelato and sorbet and flavourful crépes.

Each ingredient, carefully chosen, is fresh and natural to allow everyone
onboard to enjoy their best & sweetest experience!
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Original Gelato recipes made in front of you.
Only the finest ingredients for the most authentic flavours.

Always fresh, just taste better!
Did you know?

Gelato typically offers fewer calories,
less sugar and lower fat content per serving than ice cream.

It's always gelato ‘clock!



Gelato & Sorbet

Cups
Small
up to 2 flavours

Large
up to 3 flavours

Waffle cone
Gourmet
up to 2 flavours

Gourmet Chocolate
up to 2 flavours

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.
Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€3.50

€5.50

€5.00

€6.00



Sundaes

Choc'Choc

Chocolate gelato, brownie bites, chocolate fudge,
whipped cream, chocolate pearls

Berry

Strawberry and vanilla gelato, fruit berry compote,
fresh berries, vanilla whipped cream

Island

Rum Raisin gelato, caramelized banana, chocolate fudge,
whipped cream, toasted coconut

Nutty

Hazelnut and pistachio gelato, Nutella,
caramelized hazelnuts, whipped cream

Sunlight
Lemon and berry sorbet, blueberry compote,
fresh berries

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.
Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00
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Sundaes

Exotic

Vanilla gelato, exotic sorbet, mango,
pineapple and passion fruit compote, whipped cream

Build your own...

Your choice of two gelato flavours, one fruit
(fresh or compote), one topping, whipped cream

Kids

Vanilla gelato, sauce choice, whipped cream, M&M\’s

Sorbet Trio
Your choice of 3 sorbet flavours

Add whipped cream

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.

Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€9.00

€9.00

€6.50

€6.50

€1.50



Smoothies

Pabana
Orange juice, fresh banana, strawberries, mango sorbet

Tropical
Pineapple juice, fresh banana, mango purée, coconut sorbet

Berry Wild

Cranberry juice, blueberries, fresh raspberries,
blueberry purée, berry sorbet

Build your own...

Choose one juice:
orange, pineapple, cranberry or grapefruit

Choose one sorbet:
raspberry, coconut, lemon, tropical, berry

Choose fresh fruits:
blueberries, raspberries, strawberries or banana

Add whey protein

Add whipped cream

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.

Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€1.50

€1.50



Stay fit blends

Orange Madness (190 cal.) €8.00
Fresh carrot and orange juice, banana

Green Goddess (230 cal)) € 8.00

Coconut juice, spinach, fresh mint, banana,
passion fruit, lemon sorbet

ProMe (220 cal) € 8.00

Strawberries, orange juice, coconut juice, whey protein

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.
Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.






Milk Shakes

Berry
Strawberry ice cream, berry sorbet, berry compote, milk

Exotic
Passion mango sorbet, exotic compote, milk

Nutella
Chocolate ice cream, Nutella, milk

Island
Banana and coconut ice cream, exotic compote, milk

Chocolat
Chocolate ice cream, brownie, Oreo crumbs, milk

Add whey protein

Add whipped cream

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.
Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€1.50

€1.50






Crépes

Chef Jean-Philippe’s favourites

Sugar

Choice of vanilla, lemon, cinnamon sugar

B Honey

Honey, lemon slice

Nutella or Dulce de Leche

Banana Foster
Caramelized banana, whipped cream

Apple Sensation
Caramelized apple, pecan, whipped cream

Chocolate
Chocolate fudge, brownie bits, whipped cream

Berry

Marinated strawberries, raspberries, blueberries,
whipped cream

Strawberry Supréme
Fresh strawberries, Nutella

Exotic

Marinated mango, pineapple, passion fruit,
coconut sorbet

Soufflé

Vanilla cream, choice of 1 topping (chocolate brownie, berry mix,
exotic mix, caramelized apple)

€4.50

€5.00

€6.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€750

€7.50






Crépes

Build your own

« #1 Pick your crépe flavour

Plain

Pick your crépe flavour
Nutella or Chocolate

- #2 Select your fruit

(warm compote or fresh fruits)

- #3 Add crunch from our selection

- #4 Gelato and sorbet

(our daily production)

« #5 Add-Ons

Vanilla soufflé cream
Whipped cream

€4.50

€6.00

€1.50

€1.50

€2.50

€1.50
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Coffee Beverages

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Double Macchiato
Americano

Caffellatte
Cappuccino

Chai Latte

Caramel Latte

Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha
Homemade Chocolate
Hot Tea

Add whipped cream

Add special milk (soy, almond, rice)

ICED

SPARY)
€4.80

€5.10
€5.10
€6.10
€5.30
€5.30

HOT

€250
€4.00
€3.00
€4.50
€2.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.80
€4.80
€5.80
€5.00
€5.00
€3.75
€1.50
€0.50



Spirit Coffees

Italian Spirit
Disaronno Amaretto, brandy, whipped cream

French Spirit
Grand Marnier, cognac, whipped cream

Spanish Spirit

Cointreau, whipped cream, orange zest

Irish Spirit

Baileys, Jameson Irish whiskey, whipped cream

Russian Spirit
Vodka, whipped cream, lemon zest

American Spirit
Bourbon whiskey, whipped cream, cinnamon

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.
Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00






Hot Chocolate Sensations
(no spirits)

Classic
Semisweet 66% dark chocolate, whipped cream

White Chocolate
35% white chocolate, whipped cream

Rocky Road

66% dark chocolate, marshmallows, cinnamon powder

Caramelia
72% dark chocolate, caramel sauce, whipped cream

Piedmont
Hazelnut praline paste, whipped cream, cinnamon

Add special milk (soy, almond, rice)

Mineral water

Evian 33l

Perrier 33l

€5.50

€5.50

€5.90

€5.90

€5.90

€0.50

€3.50

€3.50






Hot Chocolate Temptations
(with spirits)

Mint
Hot chocolate, tequila, Get 27, whipped cream

Nutella
Hot chocolate, Nutella, Frangelico, whipped cream

El Dorado

Hot chocolate, rum, cinnamon liqueur

Martini
Hot chocolate, vanilla vodka, Baileys

Orange

Hot chocolate, Grand Marnier, orange zest, whipped cream

Add special milk (soy, almond, rice)

Juices

Fresh Juices
(orange, grapefruit)

MSC Cruises strives to protect the oceans by reducing plastic use.

Join us to preserve the planet for future generations and request a biodegradable straw.

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€0.50

€5.00






Sweets

Breakfast Selection
Our daily selection of croissants, chocolate croissants, brioche

Macaron from our daily selection

Macaron Degustation
Your choice of 3 flavoured macarons from our daily selection

Chocolate from our daily selection

Chocolate Tasting
Your choice of 5 chocolate candies from our daily selection

Desserts

Chocolate Lava Cake

Warm molten chocolate cake, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream,
pistachio crumbles

Tiramisu "Chef's Version"
Mascarpone cream, espresso lady finger, crispy meringue

€2.00

€2.00

€5.00

€2.00

€8.00

€9.00

€9.00






If you have any allergy or sensitivity to specific foods, please notify our staff before ordering.
The products on this list are not included in any beverage package.
Guests under legal drinking age respective of the country are not permitted to purchase or consume alcohol.
15% Beverage gratuities automatically added to all purchases.
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