



### About the Chef

Jean-Philippe Maury, awarded M.O.F. (Best Pastry Chef in France) in 1997, double gold medal for the the American Pastry Team competition in 2002 and 2005, is also the creator of the world's largest chocolate fountain!

He is pleased to bring his expertise and passion for desserts to each MSC guest today.

You will be able to savor homemade italian gelato and sorbet and flavourful crêpes.

Each ingredient, carefully chosen, is fresh and natural to allow everyone onboard to enjoy their best & sweetest experience!



Original Gelato recipes made in front of you. Only the finest ingredients for the most authentic flavours.

Always fresh, just taste better!

Did you know?

Gelato typically offers fewer calories, less sugar and lower fat content per serving than ice cream.

It's always gelato 'clock!



### Gelato & Sorbet

#### Cups

Small up to 2 flavours	€ 3.50
Large up to 3 flavours	€ 5.50
Waffle cone	
Gourmet up to 2 flavours	€ 5.00
Gourmet Chocolate up to 2 flavours	€ 6.00



### Sundaes

Choc'Choc Chocolate gelato, brownie bites, chocolate fudge, whipped cream, chocolate pearls	€ 9.00
Berry Strawberry and vanilla gelato, fruit berry compote, fresh berries, vanilla whipped cream	€ 9.00
Island Rum Raisin gelato, caramelized banana, chocolate fudge, whipped cream, toasted coconut	€ 9.00
Nutty Hazelnut and pistachio gelato, Nutella, caramelized hazelnuts, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Sunlight Lemon and berry sorbet, blueberry compote, fresh berries	€ 9.00





## Sundaes

Exotic Vanilla gelato, exotic sorbet, mango, pineapple and passion fruit compote, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Build your own Your choice of two gelato flavours, one fruit (fresh or compote), one topping, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Kids Vanilla gelato, sauce choice, whipped cream, M&M's	€ 6.50
Sorbet Trio Your choice of 3 sorbet flavours	€ 6.50
Add whipped cream	€ 1.50

### Smoothies

Pabana Orange juice, fresh banana, strawberries, mango sorbet	€ 8.00
<b>Tropical</b> Pineapple juice, fresh banana, mango purée, coconut sorbet	€ 8.00
Berry Wild Cranberry juice, blueberries, fresh raspberries, blueberry purée, berry sorbet	€ 8.00
Build your own Choose one juice: orange, pineapple, cranberry or grapefruit Choose one sorbet: raspberry, coconut, lemon, tropical, berry Choose fresh fruits: blueberries, raspberries, strawberries or banana	€8.00
Add whey protein	€ 1.50
Add whipped cream	€ 1.50



### Stay fit blends

Orange Madness (190 cal.) Fresh carrot and orange juice, banana	€ 8.00	
<b>Green Goddess</b> (230 cal.) Coconut juice, spinach, fresh mint, banana, passion fruit, lemon sorbet	€ 8.00	
ProMe (220 cal.) Strawberries, orange juice, coconut juice, whey protein	€ 8.00	





### **Milk Shakes**

Berry Strawberry ice cream, berry sorbet, berry compote, milk	€ 7.00
Exotic Passion mango sorbet, exotic compote, milk	€ 7.00
Nutella Chocolate ice cream, Nutella, milk	€ 7.00
Island Banana and coconut ice cream, exotic compote, milk	€ 7.00
Chocolat Chocolate ice cream, brownie, Oreo crumbs, milk	€ 7.00
Add whey protein	€ 1.50
Add whipped cream	€ 1.50



### **Crêpes** Chef Jean-Philippe's favourites

Sugar Choice of vanilla, lemon, cinnamon sugar	€ 4.50
B Honey Honey, lemon slice	€ 5.00
Nutella or Dulce de Leche	€ 6.00
Banana Foster Caramelized banana, whipped cream	€ 7.00
Apple Sensation Caramelized apple, pecan, whipped cream	€ 7.00
Chocolate Chocolate fudge, brownie bits, whipped cream	€ 7.00
Berry Marinated strawberries, raspberries, blueberries, whipped cream	€ 7.00
Strawberry Suprême Fresh strawberries, Nutella	€ 7.00
Exotic Marinated mango, pineapple, passion fruit, coconut sorbet	€ 7.50
Soufflé Vanilla cream, choice of 1 topping (chocolate brownie, berry mix, exotic mix, caramelized apple)	€ 7.50



## Crêpes Build your own

• #1 Pick your crêpe flavour Plain	€ 4.50
Pick your crêpe flavour Nutella or Chocolate	€ 6.00
• #2 Select your fruit (warm compote or fresh fruits)	€ 1.50
#3 Add crunch from our selection	€ 1.50
#4 Gelato and sorbet (our daily production)	€ 2.50
• #5 Add-Ons Vanilla soufflé cream Whipped cream	€ 1.50



## Coffee Beverages

	ICED	НОТ
Espresso		€ 2.50
Double Espresso		€ 4.00
Macchiato		€ 3.00
Double Macchiato		€ 4.50
Americano	€ 2.50	€ 2.50
Caffellatte	€ 4.80	€ 4.50
Cappuccino		€ 4.50
Chai Latte	€ 5.10	€ 4.80
Caramel Latte	€ 5.10	€ 4.80
Mocha	€ 6.10	€ 5.80
White Chocolate Mocha	€ 5.30	€ 5.00
Homemade Chocolate	€ 5.30	€ 5.00
Hot Tea		€ 3.75
Add whipped cream		€ 1.50
Add special milk (soy, almond, rice)		€ 0.50



## **Spirit Coffees**

Italian Spirit Disaronno Amaretto, brandy, whipped cream	€ 9.00
French Spirit Grand Marnier, cognac, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Spanish Spirit Cointreau, whipped cream, orange zest	€ 9.00
Irish Spirit Baileys, Jameson Irish whiskey, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Russian Spirit Vodka, whipped cream, lemon zest	€ 9.00
American Spirit Bourbon whiskey, whipped cream, cinnamon	€ 9.00



# Hot Chocolate Sensations (no spirits)

Classic Semisweet 66% dark chocolate, whipped cream		€ 5.50
White Chocolate 35% white chocolate, whipped cream		€ 5.50
Rocky Road 66% dark chocolate, marshmallows, cinnamon powder		€ 5.90
Caramelia 72% dark chocolate, caramel sauce, whipped cream		€ 5.90
Piedmont Hazelnut praline paste, whipped cream, cinnamon		€ 5.90
Add special milk (soy, almond, rice)		€ 0.50
Mineral water		
Evian	33 cl	€ 3.50
Perrier	33 cl	€ 3.50



# Hot Chocolate Temptations (with spirits)

Mint Hot chocolate, tequila, Get 27, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Nutella Hot chocolate, Nutella, Frangelico, whipped cream	€ 9.00
El Dorado Hot chocolate, rum, cinnamon liqueur	€ 9.00
Martini Hot chocolate, vanilla vodka, Baileys	€ 9.00
Orange Hot chocolate, Grand Marnier, orange zest, whipped cream	€ 9.00
Add special milk (soy, almond, rice)	€ 0.50

### Juices

Fresh Juices€ 5.00(orange, grapefruit)



### Sweets

Breakfast Selection Our daily selection of croissants, chocolate croissants, brioche	€ 2.00
Macaron from our daily selection	€ 2.00
Macaron Degustation Your choice of 3 flavoured macarons from our daily selection	€ 5.00
Chocolate from our daily selection	€ 2.00
Chocolate Tasting Your choice of 5 chocolate candies from our daily selection	€ 8.00

### Desserts

Chocolate Lava Cake Warm molten chocolate cake, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream, pistachio crumbles	€ 9.00
Tiramisù "Chef's Version" Mascarpone cream, espresso lady finger, crispy meringue	€ 9.00



If you have any allergy or sensitivity to specific foods, please notify our staff before ordering. The products on this list are not included in any beverage package. Guests under legal drinking age respective of the country are not permitted to purchase or consume alcohol. 15% Beverage gratuities automatically added to all purchases.



